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2:1 Fabric Heatshrink Tubing

Shrinks to 1/2 it’s original diameter. Fabric heatshrink tubing,   
a unique mixture of Polyolefin and Polyester yarns, is the ideal way   
to form the only shrinkable fabric of its kind. The woven construction   
makes this product extremely flexible and resistant to trapping water, heat and  
humidity. Provides outstanding abrasion, chafing and cutting protection, even at 
high temperatures.
Shrinkflex fabric tubing is designed primarily to provide mechanical abrasion pro-
tection for components such as rubber hoses, plastic pipes, and harness wiring 
bundles. Also suitable for other applications, such as noise and rattle suppression.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Unshrunk
Diameter

Shrunk
Diameter

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/2” H2F0.48BK 12mm 6mm 100’ 25’ Black (BK) 1.15

3/4”

1”

1 3/16”

H2F0.79BK

H2F0.98BK

H2F1.18BK

20mm

25mm

30mm

10mm

12.5mm

15mm

100’

100’

100’

25’

25’

25’

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

1.61

1.71

2.13

1 3/8” H2F1.38BK 35mm 17.5mm 100’ 25’ Black (BK) 2.35

1 1/2”

2”

2 3/8”

2 3/4”

3 1/8”

H2F1.58BK

H2F1.97BK

H2F2.36BK

H2F2.75BK

H2F3.15BK

40mm

50mm

60mm

70mm

80mm

20mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

100’

100’

100’

100’

100’

25’

25’

25’

25’

25’

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

2.66

3.44

4.11

4.69

5.29

2:1 Diesel Resistant 

Heatshrink Tubing

Diesel resistant heatshrink tubing is the ideal way to create a 
tight, professional finish on any wire, hose or cable management 
project. Once shrunk, the tubing will hold its reduced state even in el-
evated temperatures. H2D is resistant to aviation and diesel fuels, hydraulic 
fluids and lubrication oils. It will protect wires, solder joints, terminals, connec-
tions and components from most industrial fuels and abrasion. 

Fabric

HEATSHRINK

TUBING

•ShrinkTemp.176°F
•HighlyFlexible
•ResistsCommon 
 AutomotiveChemicals
•EasilyInstallsOver 
 Connectors&Splices
•HalogenFree  

Diesel Resistant

*Contact your Account Representative for heatshrink cutting & printing services. 

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Unshrunk
Diameter

Shrunk
Diameter

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8” H2D0.13BK 3.2mm 1.6mm 500’ 25’ Black (BK) 0.70

3/16” H2D0.19BK 4.8mm 2.4mm 250’ 25’ Black (BK) 1.00

1/4” H2D0.25BK 6.4mm 3.2mm 250’ 25’ Black (BK) 1.20

3/8”

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

H2D0.38BK

H2D0.50BK

H2D0.75BK

H2D1.00BK

H2D1.25BK

H2D1.50BK

9.6mm

12.8mm

19.3mm

25.4mm

31.8mm

38.2mm

4.8mm

6.4mm

9.5mm

12.7mm

15.9mm

19.1mm

200’

100’

100’

100’

100’

100’

25’

25’

25’

25’

25’

25’

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

1.75

2.75

4.75

8.80

•ShrinkTemp.302°F
•HeavyWall,Flexible 
 ElastomerPolyolefin 
 Tubing
•HighResistanceto 
 AviationFuels,Diesel
 FuelsandOils  


65


