Fabric

2:1 Fabric Heatshrink Tubing

Shrinkflex

Shrinks to 1/2 it's original diameter. Fabric heatshrink tubing, a unique mixture of Polyolefin and Polyester yarns, is the ideal way to form the only shrinkable fabric of its kind. The woven construction makes this product extremely flexible and resistant to trapping water, heat and humidity. Provides outstanding abrasion, chafing and cutting protection, even at high temperatures.

Shrinkflex fabric tubing is designed primarily to provide mechanical abrasion protection for components such as rubber hoses, plastic pipes, and harness wiring bundles. Also suitable for other applications, such as noise and rattle suppression.

Nominal Size	Part #	Unshrunk Diameter	Shrunk Diameter	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
				Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/2″	H2F0.48BK	12mm	6mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	1.15
3/4″	H2F0.79BK	20mm	10mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	1.61
1″	H2F0.98BK	25mm	12.5mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	1.71
1 3/16″	H2F1.18BK	30mm	15mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	2.13
1 3/8″	H2F1.38BK	35mm	17.5mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	2.35
1 1/2″	H2F1.58BK	40mm	20mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	2.66
2″	H2F1.97BK	50mm	25mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	3.44
2 3/8″	H2F2.36BK	60mm	30mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	4.11
2 3/4″	H2F2.75BK	70mm	35mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	4.69
3 1/8″	H2F3.15BK	80mm	40mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	5.29

- Shrink Temp. 176°F
- Highly Flexible
- Resists Common Automotive Chemicals
- Easily Installs Over Connectors & Splices
- Halogen Free



Diesel Resistant

2:1 Diesel Resistant Heatshrink Tubing

Diesel resistant heatshrink tubing is the ideal way to create a tight, professional finish on any wire, hose or cable management project. Once shrunk, the tubing will hold its reduced state even in elevated temperatures. H2D is resistant to aviation and diesel fuels, hydraulic fluids and lubrication oils. It will protect wires, solder joints, terminals, connections and components from most industrial fuels and abrasion.

Nominal	Part #	Unshrunk Diameter	Shrunk Diameter	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
Size				Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100'
1/8″	H2D0.13BK	3.2mm	1.6mm	500′	25′	Black (BK)	0.70
3/16″	H2D0.19BK	4.8mm	2.4mm	250′	25′	Black (BK)	1.00
1/4″	H2D0.25BK	6.4mm	3.2mm	250′	25′	Black (BK)	1.20
3/8″	H2D0.38BK	9.6mm	4.8mm	200′	25′	Black (BK)	1.75
1/2″	H2D0.50BK	12.8mm	6.4mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	2.75
3/4″	H2D0.75BK	19.3mm	9.5mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	4.75
1″	H2D1.00BK	25.4mm	12.7mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	8.80
1 1/4″	H2D1.25BK	31.8mm	15.9mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	
1 1/2″	H2D1.50BK	38.2mm	19.1mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	

*Contact your Account Representative for heatshrink cutting & printing services.

- Shrink Temp. 302°F
- Heavy Wall, Flexible Elastomer Polyolefin Tubing
- High Resistance to Aviation Fuels, Diesel Fuels and Oils

800 323-5140 www.techflex.com